
Better Investing DC Chapter 
So Many Events – most are free!  See our Newsletter

• Wed Jan 16 – MCMC Maryland Model Club, Rockville Library, 21 Maryland Ave, Rockville, MD. 7-9 pm  Free

• Sat Jan 19 – AAII Meeting “Dividends Plus: Building Wealth and Growing Income in Uncertain Times" with Roger S. Conrad,
Partner, Capitalist Times, LLC; Chief Analyst and Publisher Conrad’s Utility Investor Alpha Architect. NOVACC Annandale 
Campus, 8333 Little River Turnpike (See AAII DC Metro for Info/Prices www:aaiidcmetro.com)

• Wed Jan 23 – Ticker Talk Webinar, education shorts.  Register at www.betterinvesting.org 8:30-9:30pm  Free

• Tues Jan 29 – Roundtable Webinar E-Mail Natalie Kavula at nkavula1@comcast.net for invite.  Free 8:30-9:45 pm

• Fri  Feb 1 – DC Chapter Go-to-Meeting (online). 8 to 9 pm

• Mon Feb 4 --BI DC Chapter Webinar, DC Chapter Directors Linda Hunt and Jo Murphy, “ETF’s in Your Portfolio.” - look for 
chapter Email w/registration link or https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3221362756762438915. 8:30 fee waived.

• Wed Feb 6 – MicNOVA Go-To-Meeting (online) pre-planning meeting 8:15-9:15 pm

• Tues Feb 12 - Money Matters Book Discussion, Oakton Library, 10304 Lynnhaven Place, Oakton: “Everybody Lies: Big Data                      
and What the Internet Can Tell Us About Who We Really Are,” by Seth Stephens. 7:00-8:30 pm Free

• Wed Feb 13 – MicNOVA Virginia Model Club, On-Line Meeting.  https://g;pba;.gotomeeting.com/join/251997157
7-9 pm, Free

• Sat Feb 16 – AAII Meeting, Speaker: Bob Pugh, CFP, CFA, Insight Wealth Management, NOVACC Annandale Campus, 8333 
Little River Turnpike (See AAII DC Metro for Info/Prices www:aaiidcmetro.com)

• Wed Feb 20 – MCMC Maryland Model Club, Rockville Library, 21 Maryland Ave, Rockville, MD. 7-9 pm  Free

• Tues Feb 26 – Roundtable Webinar E-Mail Natalie Kavula at nkavula1@comcast.net for invite. Free 8:30-9:45 pm
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Better Investing DC Chapter 
So Many Events – most are free!  See our Newsletter

• Fri  Mar 1 – DC Chapter Go-to-Meeting (Gladys). 6:30-8:30 pm   

• Wed Mar 6 – MicNOVA Go-To-Meeting (online) pre-planning meeting 8:15-9:15 pm 

• Tues Mar 12 – Money Matters Book Discussion at Oakton Library, 10304 Lynnhaven Place, Oakton: The University of Berhshire
Hathaway—30 Years of Lessons from Warren Buffet and Charlie Munger, by Daniel Picaut &Corey Wrenn 7-8:30 pm Free.

• Wed Mar 13 – MicNOVA Virginia Model Club, Tysons-Pimmit Library, 7584 Leesburg Pike, Falls Church, 7-9 pm, Free

• Sat Mar 16 – SSG Stock Selection Guide on-site classes. Virginia Center, 7054 Haycock Rd, Falls Church, VA 9 am. to 4 pm; 
In-depth understanding structure and method– Step by Step to Preparing SSG, Fee: $80 for 2 days; or $50 for 3/16 class and 
$30 each for sessions two or three on 3/23.

• Wed Mar 20 – MCMC Maryland Model Club, Rockville Library, 21 Maryland Ave, Rockville, MD. 7-9 pm  Free

• Sat Mar 23 – SSG Stock Selection Guide on-site classes. Virginia Center, 7054 Haycock Rd, Falls Church, VA  9 am to 4 pm  
Software, Judgment and Research Sources Step by Step to Preparing SSG  $80 for 2 days; or $50 for 10/06 class and $30 
each for sessions two or three on 3/23.


